Berks & Bucks FA
Summer Support Series 2022

Date

Monday 16 May
Monday 30 May
Monday 30 May
Monday 13 June
Monday 20 June
Monday 27 June
Monday 4 July
Monday 11 July
Monday 18 July
Monday 25 July (7pm)

Monday 25 July (8pm)

Monday 1 August

Monday 15 August

Monday 22 August

Monday 29 August

Monday 5 September (7pm)
Monday 5 September (8pm)
Monday 12 September
Monday 19 September
Monday 26 September

Monday 3 October

Topic

Club Affiliation

League Sanction & AGM guidance
Wildcats & Just Play

Marketing & Communication

Facilities & Funding

Club Development Plans & Pathways

Club Structures

Creating an Inclusive Club

Club Finances

Recruiting & Managing Volunteers

Coach Education & Development
Date change from 8 August

DBS and Safer Recruitment

LOTG changes & report Writing
Managing Discipline

August Bank Holiday

New Secretary Induction

Intro to Player Registration Process
New Chairs Induction

CWO Welcome & Induction

New Treasurer Induction

Members Information Evening
Introduction to the County FA, our
role, strategy and services

Audience

Club Secretaries/Chairs
League Secretaries/Chairs
Club Secretaries/Chairs
Club Media Officers

Club Secretaries/Chairs
Club Development Officers
Club Secretaries/Chairs
Club Secretaries/Chairs
Club Treasurers

Club Secretaries/Chairs

Club Coaches

Club CWOs
Referees

Club Secretaries/Chairs

New Club Secretaries
New Player Reg. Officers
New Club Chairs

New Club Welfare Officers
New Club Treasurers

Everyone!

All webinars start at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise stated.

Link
Book here!

Book here!

Book here!
Book here!
Book here!
Book here!
Book here!
Book here!
Book here!
Book here!

Book here!

Book here!
Book here!

Book here!

Book here!
Book here!
Book here!
Book here!
Book here!

Book here!

To book on to a session and receive a calendar invite, please click the relevant booking link.
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